(NAAC Accredited and ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
(Affiliated to VTU, Belgaum & Recognised by AICTE, New Delhi)
NH 206 (B.H. Road), Gubbi, Tumkur - 572 216. Karnataka.

Ref. No. CIT-Exam/18-19/ Date : 25" April 2018
Department of Examination Section

" Revised’ Examination Fees Structure will be w.e.f
24" April 2018

g Channabasaveshwara Institute of Technology

Particulars Amount in Rs.
Challan & Online Application Processing 20/-
Fees-UG/PG
All Regular Students EF*1200+ MCF*75=1275/-

(1/2/3/4/5/6/7/8 Sem UG)

Detained/Arrears Subject-UG-CBCS

1 Subject per Sem EF*150/-
2 Subjects per Sem EF*300/-
3 Subjects per Sem EF*450/-
4 Subjects per Sem EF*600/-
5 Subjects per Sem EF*750/-
6 Subjects per Sem EF*900/-
7 Subjects per Sem EF*1050/-
8 Subjects & above per Sem EF*1200/-
Detained Candidate Marks Card Fee for
CBCS Students is Rs.75/- per candidate
Detained/Arrears Subject-UG-NON-CBCS
1 Subject per Sem EF*150+ MCF*75 =225/~
2 Subjects per Sem EF*300+ MCF*75 =375/~
3 Subjects per Sem EF*450+ MCF*75 =525/~
4 Subjects per Sem EF*600+ MCF*75 =675/~
5 Subjects per Sem EF*750+ MCF*75 =825/~
6 Subjects per Sem EF*900+ MCF*75 =975/~
7 Subjects per Sem EF*1050+ MCF*75 =1125/-
8 Subjects & above per Sem EF*1200+ MCF*75 =1275/-
Diploma Lateral Entry Regular Students- | EF*1350+ MCF*150 =1500/-
UG ( 3 & 4 Sem) (including 2 Mandatory Subjects)
Mandatory Subjects Arrears EF*150/- per subject
MATDIP301/ MATDIP401 (No MCF)
All Regular Students EF*1500+ MCF*75=1575/-

(1/2/3/4 Sem PG)

Detained/Arrears Subject-PG-CBCS

1 Subject per Sem EF*300/-
2 Subjects per Sem EF*600/-
3 Subjects per Sem EF*900/-
4 Subjects per Sem EF*1200/-
5 Subjects & above per Sem EF*1500/-
Detained Candidate Marks Card Fee for
CBCS Students is Rs.75/- per candidate
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Detained/Arrears Subject-PG-NON-CBCS
1 Subject per Sem
2 Subjects per Sem
3 Subjects per Sem
4 Subjects per Sem
5 Subjects & above per Sem

EF*300+ MCF*75 =375/~
EF*600+ MCF*75 =675/~
EF*900+ MCF*75 =975/~
EF*1200+ MCF*75 =1275/-
EF*1500+ MCF*75 =1575/-

All Final Year Students
(8™ & 4" Sem UG & PG)

CF*800/-

Revaluation Fee-UG
Photocopy Fee-UG
Revaluation Fee-PG

Challenge Valuation/Challenge Revaluation

Rs. 400/~ per subject
Rs. 300/~ per subject
Rs. 3000/~ per subject
Rs. 5000/- per subject

Penal Fee for payment of Examination /
Revaluation after the Last date

Min.Rs.500/- for the first three days at
college after three days min.Rs.2000/-
and max.Rs.10,000/- depend upon the
delay. The last applications are to be
submitted at VTU Headquarters only

Note :EF*-Examination Fee/MCF*-Marks Card Fee/CF*-Convocation Fee

Sd/-
The Principal
CIT,Gubbi,Tumakuru
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